FLOORTECH FT-55C/55B

Auto Scurbber With Cable/Battery

Floortech offers you a complete range of innovative Scrubber dryers
all designed to accommodate not only your most demanding
professional cleaning needs, but also to match your specific level of
requirements in terms of suction power, with features such as very low
noise and high performance.

FLOORTECH

20" Hard Brush

A Complete
Solution for a
Clean Environment

20" Pad Holder



down your total cleaning costs. The Walk-behind series has retained the best of the former generation,
but offers more comfort and productivity in an improved design.

Features

The Floortech walk-behind scrubber dryer is carefully designed to improve productivity and drive

« The low noise level enables daytime cleaning for increased comfort and efficiency

+ Polyethylene corrosion proof rotomolded tank ensures durability
- Automatic squeegee release when hitting obstacles provides reliable use and extended lifetime of

equipment

- Large recovery tank and removable lid for easy cleaning

« Most electrical components are placed in dedicated water proof box for reliability and safety.

« Use of high quality batteries and chargers for long working hours.

+ Solution and collection tanks capacities are bigger to ensure long working hours.

« Curved water squeegee to absorb water more effectively.

Model
Voltage/Frequency
Water sucker

Brush diameter

Cleaning width

Sucking degree

Clean water tank capacity
Dirty water tank capacity
Gross weight

Net weight

Size

Floor motor power
Sound Level

Water sucking motor
Brush rotation Speed
Cleaning rate

Cable

Colour

\ Standard Accessories

FT-55C (Electrical)
220V/AC

755mm

510mm

510mm

180 mbar

50L

55L

100kg

75kg
1250X630X1070mm
750W

65DB

700W

160rpm
1750m2/h

18M

Grey and Black

20" Hard Brush 1No., 20" Pad Holder 1 No., Squeeze Assembly 1 No. J

Technical Specification \

FT-55B (Battery)
24V/AC

755mm

510mm
510mm

140 mbar

50L

55L

175kg

151kg
1250X630X1070mm
550W

50DB

500W

210rpm
1750m2/h

Grey and Black

A Complete
Solution for a
Clean Environment
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